
REV

1chrom

PREPAR SHOWN--11-96

 

PARTS
LIST

DOC: 03-925321-00
DESC:
PAGE: 1

 FAST G.C.CHG
HISTORY

TOOLSICONS

atography of  4

ED BY: MICHAEL HARRAL       REVISED BY: CONTROL:  INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING REV. DATE: 4MH

MENU

Fast G.C. Side Cover & Cryo Mixer Sub.

Subassembly 

.



REV

1chrom

PREPAR SHOWN--11-96

20   

27
G

NOTE: 
USE T-4343 FOR
LABEL PLACEMENT

03-918886-00
LABEL, FAST  G.C.
PARTS
LIST

DOC: 03-925321-00
DESC:
PAGE: 2

 FAST G.C.CHG
HISTORY

TOOLSICONS

atography of  4

ED BY: MICHAEL HARRAL       REVISED BY: CONTROL:  INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING REV. DATE: 4MH

MENU

03-918860-00
SIDE PANEL, FAST GC.

03-917142-00
FERRULE, VITON

03-917130-03
ASSY, DUAL TUBING

-239934-00
AGE, 100 P.S.I.

01-001047-00
REGULATOR, PORTER,100 #

28-247071-00
CAP, PLUG, 1/8” BRASS

03-917157-00
WASHER, VITON FERRULE

03-905960-09
O-RING, VITON

03-917128-00
NUT, GAGE

OUTPUT
PORT

GAGE
PORT

INPUT PORT

22-119651-00
TIE WRAP  2EA.

24-000741-00
INSULATION  10” 

NOTE:
INSULATION AND
TIE WRAP NOT SHOWN 
FOR CLARITY.

28-996044-00
CAP 5/16 - 20   #C-2



PARTS
LIST

DOC: 03-925321-00
DESC:
PAGE:

REV

3
 FAST G.C. 1CHG

HISTORY
TOOLSICONS

chromatography of  4

PREPARED BY: MICHAEL HARRAL       REVISED BY: CONTROL:  INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING REV. DATE: SHOWN-4-11-96MH

MENU

28-995808-00
VINYL CAP .250 DIA.

22-119650-00
TIE WRAP

88-494510-00
PIPE INSULATION  (LOCATION ONLY,  
INSULATION  NOT SHOWN.  INSUL. TO 
COVER ALL FITTINGS)

28-691946-00
1/4” BRASS TEE

28-995813-00
VINYL CAP .625 DIA.

28-995806-00
VINYL CAP, .125 DIA.

28-694540-01
 REDUCING FERRULE,
1/4 NUT TO 1/8 TEE

03-925325-00
CRYO MIXER ASSY.

12-222060-10
SCREW, PHM 10-32 X 5/8 LG. SST

23-608980-00
ADHEASIVE BACKED BUMPER 4EA

NOTES

1.   FOR SHIPPING WITH 
FAST G.C. , DETACH 
MIXER FROM BASE & 
INSTALL CAP            

  ( 28-995806-00) OVER  
TUBE END & PLACE 
BOTH PIECES IN 
SHIPPING BOX

   (INTEGRATOR), & 
   RE-SEAL 



PARTS
LIST

DOC: 03-925321-00
DESC:
PAGE:

REV

4
 FAST G.C. 1CHG

HISTORY
TOOLSICONS

chromatography of  4

PREPARED BY: MICHAEL HARRAL       REVISED BY: CONTROL:  INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING REV. DATE: SHOWN-4-11-96MH

MENU

27-189315-00
REGULATOR, 1/8”, 2 WAY

03-917157-00
WASHER,  FERRULE

03-917142-00
VITON FERRULE

03-917128-00
NUT, 1/8”NPS - O-RING

27-239934-00
GAUGE,  100PSI

03-925322-00
MIXER ASSY. BASE

88-189609-00
TFE TAPE, 1/4” WIDE

28-849718-00
FITTING, 1/16 BARB TO 
1/8 NPT, 90DEG. 

28-849973-00
PLUG, BARB 1/16 W/POLY TUBE

28-158923-00
TYGON TUBE 1/8’ O.D.

03-947137-00
TUBE, GAGE ASSY.

NOTES

1.  LOCATE FITTING 
SUCH THAT THE 
BARB PLUG (28-
849973-00) POINTS 
DOWN.

2.   POSITION REGULA-
TOR SUCH THAT 
INLET PORT IS 
LOCATED ON THE 
RIGHT SIDE AS YOU 
LOOK AT THE GUAGE 
FACE AND THE REG-
ULATOR KNOB. SEE NOTE 1.

SEE NOTE 2

2X


	03-918860-00 SIDE PANEL, FAST GC.
	28-995808-00 VINYL CAP .250 DIA.
	22-119650-00 TIE WRAP
	88-494510-00 PIPE INSULATION (LOCATION ONLY, INSULATION NOT SHOWN. INSUL. TO COVER ALL FITTINGS)
	28-691946-00 1/4” BRASS TEE
	28-995813-00 VINYL CAP .625 DIA.
	28-995806-00 VINYL CAP, .125 DIA.
	28-694540-01 REDUCING FERRULE,
	1/4 NUT TO 1/8 TEE
	03-925325-00 CRYO MIXER ASSY.
	12-222060-10 SCREW, PHM 10-32 X 5/8 LG. SST
	23-608980-00 ADHEASIVE BACKED BUMPER 4EA
	27-189315-00 REGULATOR, 1/8”, 2 WAY
	03-917157-00 WASHER, FERRULE
	03-917142-00 VITON FERRULE
	03-917128-00 NUT, 1/8”NPS - O-RING
	27-239934-00 GAUGE, 100PSI
	03-925322-00 MIXER ASSY. BASE
	88-189609-00 TFE TAPE, 1/4” WIDE
	28-849718-00 FITTING, 1/16 BARB TO
	1/8 NPT, 90DEG.
	28-849973-00 PLUG, BARB 1/16 W/POLY TUBE
	28-158923-00 TYGON TUBE 1/8’ O.D.
	03-947137-00 TUBE, GAGE ASSY.

